
Stand number:

Company name:

Contact name/number:

Prices include all set up costs and on-site technical 
support for day one of the exhibition, the price is based on 
two day hire. Other services and items available on request. 

VISIONSGROUP.CO.UK

0870 042 2602           info@visionsgroup.co.uk

 

Price (ex VAT)

£176

£270

£330
£715
£825
£1100

 

Quantity

Price (ex VAT)

£165

£770

 

Quantity

 

Price (ex VAT)

£209
£99
£85
£28
£20

 

Quantity

 

Price (ex VAT)

£35
£137
£170

 

Quantity

 

Price (ex VAT)

£77
£66
£16

 

Quantity

 

Large Format Displays

32” Display

42” Display

49” Display
65” Display
75” Display
95” Display

 
Floor Stand ( ) +£15.00    Wall Bracket ( ) +£25

 
Touchscreen Displays

22” Touchscreen Display

65” Touchscreen Display

 

Floor Stand ( ) +£15.00    Wall Bracket ( ) +£25

 

Audio

PA System - 2 Speaker
Sonos Move Speakers 
Radio MIcrophone Channel (incl. licence)
Headset MIcrophone (only with mic channel)
Wired Microphone on stand

 

Computers/Media Players

DVD/Blue Ray Player
Windows laptop - i5 c/w Office 365
Macbook Pro
 

Lighting

AX5 Uplighters
Battery Exhibition Spotlight 
Generic Studiobeam Warm White Uplighter

 

Desktop Stand ( ) +£15.00

 

Please note full payment is required before orders can be confirmed. Please complete the below for invoicing purposes. 

Your invoice will be emailed to you and include a click through link to pay by credit/debit card. 

We can also accept payment by bank transfer, please inform us if this is your preference and of your payment date. 

Company: 

Email: 

Telephone: 

Address: 

Accounts Contact:

26th - 27th Feb 2024


