

## 26th - 27th Feb 2024

Prices include all set up costs and on-site technical support for day one of the exhibition, the price is based on two day hire. Other services and items available on request.

Stand number:

Company name:

Contact name/number:

## 0870 042 2602 info@visionsgroup.co.uk

Large Format Displays	Price (ex VAT)	Quantity	
32" Display	£176		
42" Display	£270		
49" Display	£330		
65" Display	£715		
75" Display	£825		
95″ Display	£1100		
Floor Stand ( ) +£15.00	Wall Brack	Wall Bracket ( ) +£25	

Touchscreen Displays	Price (ex VAT)	Quantity
22" Touchscreen Display	£165	
Desktop Stand ( ) +£15.00		
65" Touchscreen Display	£770	
Floor Stand ( ) +£15.00	Wall Bracket ( ) +£25	

Computers/Media Players	Price (ex VAT)	Quantity
DVD/Blue Ray Player	£35	
Windows laptop - i5 c/w Office 365	£137	
Macbook Pro	£170	

Audio	Price (ex VAT)	Quantity
PA System - 2 Speaker	£209	
Sonos Move Speakers	£99	
Radio MIcrophone Channel (incl. licence)	£85	
Headset Microphone (only with mic channel)	£28	
Wired Microphone on stand	£20	

Lighting	Price (ex VAT)	Quantity
AX5 Uplighters	£77	
Battery Exhibition Spotlight	£66	
Generic Studiobeam Warm White Uplighter	£16	

Please note full payment is required before orders can be confirmed. Please complete the below for invoicing purposes. Your invoice will be emailed to you and include a click through link to pay by credit/debit card.

We can also accept payment by bank transfer, please inform us if this is your preference and of your payment date.

Company: Address:

Email:

Telephone: Accounts Contact: